

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6677/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 04/03/2009 in CMWP No. 13296/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MUZAFFAR NAGAR DIST.COOP.BANK LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer
for interim relief)

Date: 30/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. adv.

Mr. Vishwanath Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mr. Satish Pandey, adv.

Mr. Shiv Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this matter on Monday, the 6th April, 2009. Liberty to
file additional documents.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master