

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6677/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 04/03 / 2009 in CM W P No. 13296/2009
of The H I G H COU R T OF JUD I C A T U R E AT ALL A H A B A D)

MU Z A F F A R NAGA R D I S T.COOP. B A N K LT D. Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

STAT E OF U.P & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer
for interim relief)

W I T H SL P(C)_____/2009 (CC. 4396/2009)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SL P and with prayer
for interim relief)

Date: 17/04 /2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E LO K E S H W A R SIN G H PA N T A

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E B. SUD E R S H A N R E D D Y

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishwanath Chaturvedi, Adv.
in SL P(C)6677 /09 Mr. Shiv Kumar Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi,Adv.

in SL P(C)_____/09 Mrs. Rani Chhabra, Adv.
(CC. 4523/09)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner in SL P(C)

No. 6677/2009, list these matters on Friday, the 24th April, 2009.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master