

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC No.6252/2009 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009

(From the judgement and order dated 18/03/2009 in CMWP
No.14367/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT
ALLAHABAD)

SHIV KUMAR YADAV

Petitioner

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondents

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP, additional documents and
exemption from filing official translations)

Date: 06/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the petition on the date notified.

(Pooja Arora)
Sr.P.A.

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master