

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10715/2009

RAKESH KUMAR SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK KUMAR & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 21/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry has to be careful the names of the parties
must be shown in the office report, without fail.

Petitioner wants some time to file outcome of dasti
service.

They may do so on or before 25.10.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR